PREFE

m EITURA DE
37 PARANAGUA

Inscrigao
1951
1986
2049
2110
2125
2162
2164
2167
2230
2252
2293
2305
2346
2357
2395
2396
2480
2534
2637
2663
2668

2682

Inscricao
31
37
74
88
102
142
148
164
172

176

LISTA DE ESPERA CMEI “NOSSA SENHORA DOS NAVEGANTES”

INFANTIL 1 - CADASTRO 2023

Nome da Crianga

MAYA GONCALVES DE LIMA

MELINA FERNANDES DE AMORIM
ANTHONY GABRIEL LEAO DE OLIVEIRA
MARIA BEATRIZ MENDES LUIZ

GAEL HENRIQUE FERREIRA MAGALHAES
MARIA HELENA MENDES ALVES

SOFIA CASTILHOS ARAUJO

SOPHIA MAIA BARAO

EDUARDA MIRANDA ELIAS

RAFAELLY BALDUINO PEREIRA MACHADO
MIGUEL ALVES DOS REIS

ELOA ROSA GIESELER MARTINS

MARIA ALICE MARTINS DE OLIVEIRA
THIAGO NASCIMENTO DE OLIVEIRA
LUCAS FAGUNDES DE OLIVEIRA

ALICE ALMEIDA CHAVES

SOPHIA NICOLLE GRANBERG DA SILVA
LUIZA GABRIELA SABINO DA SILVA

RAVI RODRIGUES MODESTO DOS SANTOS
YURI LUIZ RAMOS CORDEIRO

ESTER DA SILVA FIELDKIRCHER

FLORA ARAUIJO PIRES

Nascimento
30/08/2022
16/05/2023
31/10/2022
22/05/2023
06/08/2023
28/10/2022
03/06/2023
19/05/2022
29/04/2022
29/09/2022
24/05/2022
08/09/2023
04/09/2022
11/06/2023
17/03/2023
18/11/2022
18/10/2022
02/10/2023
28/04/2022
21/04/2022
04/08/2022

08/05/2023

Nome do Responsavel

CAROLA HILDEBRANDO GONCALVES
LORENA DE AMORIM MENDES

SARA LEAO DE OLIVEIRA

MEIRIANE MENDES

TATIANE RODRIGUES MAGALHAES
STHEFANY MENDES ALVES

ARIANE MARIA PEREIRA CASTILHOS ARAUJO
VANESSA MAIA ROMAO

IZABELA MIRANDA BISCOTTO ELIAS
RAFANNY BALDUINO

DAYANA DE LIMA ALVES

LUISE GIESELER NEITZKE

ANA CAROLINE DE OLIVEIRA DA SILVA
NAYENE CRISTINA NASCIMENTO DOS SANTOS
JANAINA FAGUNDES

RAYANI MARCELA ALMEIDA DE JESUS
JASMIN NICOLLE GONCALVES GRANBERG
EVANDRIELEN DA SILVA SABINO

VICTORIA CHRISTINA RODRIGUES FERREIRA
LORRAYNE RAMOS CORDEIRO

ELIZIANE DA SILVA FIELDKIRCHER

LARA CRISTINA DE ARAUJO PEREIRA

INFANTIL 1 - CADASTRO 2024

Nome da Crian¢a

CECILIA FRANCA SABINO

CECILIA BARBOSA FERNANDES LEAO
HEITOR PETRUS ALVES PINHEIRO

LARA DA SILVA ALBINO VIANNA VIDAL
PEDRO LUCAS DOS SANTOS LUIZ
MATEUS RAMOS VAZ

GAEL LUCCA DA SILVA FREIRE

RAVY RODRIGUES MODESTO TEXEIRA
HEITOR ONORIO DE LIMA PEREIRA

MIGUEL EDWARD OLIVEIRA DA SILVA

[ matricula.semedi@paranagua.pr.gov.br

@ www.semedi.paranagua.pr.gov.br

Nascimento
22/07/2022
15/07/2022
17/05/2023
19/10/2023
18/09/2022

15/6/2023
17/06/2023
15/07/2022
04/01/2023
23/08/2022

© @3

Nome do Responsavel

ALLANA DA SILVA FRANCA

NATHALY VITORIA DE ARAUJO BARBOSA
DAISY MARA GONCALVES ALVES PINHEIRO
CARLA

EDINA DOS SANTOS LUIZ

CARLA VAZ PEREIRA DOS SANTOS

EMILLY VITORIA DA SILVA GIRAO
GIULYANE MODESTO

KARIANE ONORIO PEREIRA VANE

JULY DA SILVA

721 1770 (O (41) 98428 8359

@ Jodo Gualberto. Paranagua - PR, 83203600

Opcio
1°
1°
10
30
1°
90
10
30
30
1°
30
10
1°
1°
10
10
1°
90
10
20
1°

1°
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20
30
20
10
10
20
20
30
10

20
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186
198
284
290
346
378
459
484

519

522
569
570
576
594
614
620
702
706
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716
744
786
825
828
830
874
875
879
889
928
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954
974
983
985
994

1001

1047

1053

1058

PREFE

PARANAGUA

MIGUEL ALVES DA SILVA

ARTHUR BENICIO DIAS LOPES

MARIA CATHARINA DE PAULA PEREIRA
HELOISA GOMES OLIVEIRA

JOAQUIM NATHAN DO VALE PRESTES
LEVI GABRIEL DA SILVA SANTOS
CLARA VICTAL DE SOUSA

IZAAC KAEL DA ROSA RAMOS

KAUE DE OLIVEIRA ASSUNCAO

GAEL RAMOS GRIGOLETTI

BEATRIZ DOS SANTOS BENITES

RUBIA CANDIDO DE OLIVEIRA
VALENTIM DAS NEVES PAZINI

ARTHUR CALADO ZORZO

DAILON SAMUEL MENDONCA DIAS
YOHAN BENICIO DOS SANTOS RODRIGUES
RAYSSA SOARES DA SILVA

CAIO DE OLIVEIRA CORREA

ALLYCE VIANA GONCALVES

SARAH REBECA SCHOENAU CAETANO
YURI ALVES DAS NEVES

LUCAS RAVI DE ARAUJO VERISSIMO
HEITOR SILVANO CORDEIRO

BELLA PEREIRA DE SOUZA

ELOA VITORIA NASCIMENTO MARTINS
ANTONI FERREIRA PIRES

AGATHA MARIA MARQUES DA SILVA
ELOAH LAVINNYA DA ROSA FERREIRA
PEDRO HENRIQUE CORDEIRO FIGUEIRA
SARAH VITORIA CORREA MENDES
BENICIO RODRIGUES PONTES CORREIA
ELOAH MANOEL SILVA

LAIS ANTUNES LUIZ

MATHEUS GALDINO DA SILVA

DAVI LUIS REIS PEREIRA

ASAFE COSTA MAIA

LEO DA SILVA MAIA

VINICIUS MODESTO DO ROSARIO
HELENA RAMOS VIDAL

MIGUEL FELIPE JUNIOR SOUZA COGROSSI

[ matricula.semedi@paranagua.pr.gov.br

@ www.semedi.paranagua.pr.gov.br

23/08/2022
06/01/2023
29/01/2023
08/09/2022
16/01/2023
16/1/2023
27/10/2022

27/06/2022

22/11/2023

22/07/2022
19/09/2023
3/5/2023
17/08/2023
26/06/2023
13/11/2022
14/11/2022
06/12/2022
01/05/2023
06/01/2023
18/03/2023
03/03/2023
31/08/2022
06/08/2023
22/10/2022
08/06/2023
28/9/2023
25/06/2022
01/04/2022
9/5/2023
13/11/2022
30/12/2023
30/08/2022
13/04/2022
22/12/2022
04/09/2023
22/04/2023
03/07/2022
07/11/2022
04/03/2024

20/10/2023

© 1) 3

3721 1770

JUCILEY GORETE ALVES DA SILVA
DANIELE INACIO DIAS

KESSILIN CRISTINA DA SILVA DE PAULA
NATHALIE MARIA REIS DE OLIVEIRA
ALYNE DO VALE PERES

JHULIA GABRIELLY DOS SANTOS PEREIRA
ANA CLARA VICTAL RICARDO
WELLINGTON KAEL APOLINARIO RAMOS

BRENDA NATALLY OLIVEIRA DO ROSARIO
ASSUNCAO

MILENA RAMOS DOS SANTOS

JESSICA CAROLINE RAMOS DOS SANTOS
KARINA CANDIDO

ANGELA SILVERA PAZINI

DAIANE CALADO CASSILHA

JANE MIRANDA MENDONCA

FABIELI AMORIM DOS SANTOS PEREIRA
GREYCE SOARES DA CUNHA

ESTELA GUIMARAES DE OLIVEIRA CORREA
KATYELLEN BARBOSA VIANA

MARCIA SANTOLINA LUIZA SCHOENAU
MORGANA DAS NEVES MARTINS

RAQUEL DE ARAUJO VERISSIMO

BRUNA SILVANO FARIAS

BRUNA CRISTINA CERASO PEREIRA DE SOUZA
EMILLY GABRIELA NASCIMENTO DA COSTA
LAIS CORDEIRO PIRES

CAMILA DA SILVA ROCHA

RAQUEL ALVES DA ROSA

ALENICE CORDEIRO DOS SANTOS

VANESSA MENDES DA SILVA

ANDRIELE RODRIGUES FRANCISCO

RAISSA KELLEN CORDEIRO MANOEL
DIRLANIA ESQUENINE ANTUNES

LETICIA CRISTINA DO ROSARIO GALDINO
ELIZABETH DOMINGUES REIS

PAMELA COSTA STIEGLITZ

LUCIA DA SILVA MAIA

PRESCIELE MARA DO ROSARIO

SUZANA RAMOS MACHADO

LUANA KAROLINA DA SILVA SOUZA GOMES

(©) (41) 98428 8359
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1080

1084
1088
1089
1127
1133
1158
1159
1184
1222
1227
1242
1260
1272

1303

1314
1357
1367
1369

1385
1433
1451
1496
1503
1539
1557
1588

ALICIA MAGALHAES ROCHA
EMMANUEL ALVES GONCALVES
THAYLLA DANIEL ALVES MORAIS
KELVYN LORENZO COSTA DOS SANTOS
DAVI LORENZO MACHADO PEREIRA ALVES
ROMANA DA SILVA CACHILE CRUZ
DYLLAN ARTHUR CARVALHO DE JESUS
EMANOEL DOS SANTOS TEODORO
VALENTIN EMANUEL PAEZ CABRERA
CHLOE GOMES NASCIMENTO BARBOSA
MYRELLA MOREIRA RAMOS

MARIA ALICE DA ROCHA RIBEIRO
LIVIA GABRIELLY DO ROSARIO BUENO
ELOISA MARQUES SCHARMAN

PEDRO NUNES PEDROSO DA COSTA

YSADORA GABRIELLE FERREIRA DOS
SANTOS

LEONARDO BARBOSA SANTOS
LORENZO FERMINO VIANA DOS SANTOS
PIETRO DO CARMO DOUVE

HELOISA CHAVES CASSILHA

JOAO GABRIEL ALVES BERNARDO
FELIPE DE OLIVEIRA ALBINI GONZAGA
BRENNER DE ALMEIDA SOUSA GUERRA
GAEL DE PAULA MARTINS

HELENA CORREA ALVES

DAVI LUCCA ARAUJO MACENO

JEAN MIGUEL GONCALVES NASCIMENTO

[ matricula.semedi@paranagua.pr.gov.br

@ www.semedi.paranagua.pr.gov.br

09/01/2023
11/12/2023
23/03/2023
28/02/2023
17/08/2022
23/01/2023
23/02/2023
05/01/2023
14/02/2023
21/06/2022
13/07/2023
27/07/2022
25/09/2022
19/01/2024

29/06/2023

08/01/2023
16/02/2023
12/09/2022
14/04/2024

29/05/2023
14/09/2023
03/11/2023
07/07/2022
26/06/2024
28/06/2022
22/05/2022
04/04/2022

© @41)3721 1770
@ Jodo Gualberto. Paranagua - PR, 83203600

LUCIANA RODRIGUES MARTINS MAGALHAES

LETICIA ALVES GONCALVES

EVELIN ESTER DOS SANTOS MORAIS
BRUNA APARECIDA RICARDO DA COSTA
DARLIANE MACHADO DOS SANTOS
LORENA FABIOLA DA SILVA CACHILE
IZIELLE MOREIRA DE CARVALHO
RAFAELLI DOS SANTOS TEODORO
BERTA CORREA LOPES

FEBE VITORIA GOMES LOPES DA SILVA
JULYHANA MOREIRA VANHONI

CAMILA CRISTINA TIZONI

GISLAINE MIRANDA DO ROSARIO
CRISTIELE CRISTINA MARQUES DA SILVA

JOYCE NUNES DOS SANTOS

SARAH FERREIRA DOS PASSOS
MARIANNA MONIQUE BARBOSA TEIXEIRA
HERICKA CRISTINA BARBOSA VIANA
CHAEINE DO CARMO DA SILVA DOUVE

KAROLINE STEPHANIE CHAVES DEMETRIO
CASSILHA

VITORIA CRISTINA ALVES BERNARDO
DEBORA MARA DE OLIVEIRA

KAREN DE ALMEIDA SOUSA ALBINO
ALINE DE PAULA ERKES

EMANUELLE CORREA ALVES
GEYSIANE ARAUJO DOS SANTOS
BEATRIZ DOS SANTOS GONCALVES

(©) (41) 98428 8359
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LISTA DE ESPERA CMEI “NOSSA SENHORA DOS NAVEGANTES”

INFANTIL 2 - CADASTRO 2023

Inscri¢do Nome da Crianga

1875
1966
1984
2065
2080
2088
2095
2147
2157
2174
2201
2203
2210
2318
2323
2331
2340
2461
2467
2503
2506
2517
2530
2630
2648
2667

2698

Inscrigdo
69
72

138

174

[ matricula.semedi@paranagua.pr.gov.br

ANTHONY BUSTO RAMOS

LAUANNE DE SOUZA MAIA

KALEL DOS ANJOS CANDIDO

HUGO GABRIEL DA SILVA FREIRE
LUCAS MANOEL BARBOSA KOVALSKI
THEO FREITAS GALDINO

BENTO MIRANDA CARVALHO
LAURA SOPHYA SOUSA LIBERO
RICARDO LOVATO BATISTA

GAEL GONCALVES GALDINO

SARA ALVES ADRIANI

DANILO AUGUSTO DOS SANTOS
VITORIA MARIA DA MAIA VITOR
MANUELA BARBOSA MENDES

KAEL CHAVES FREITAS GALDINO
MARIA JULIA ALIBERTI WAGNER
AUORA DE LIMA MOZZATO

OLIVIA HELENA SANTOS DIAS
NOAH ADRIANO FREIRE

GEOVANA DOS SANTOS RODRIGUES
THAYNARA SOPHIA COSTA AMORIM
RAVI COSTA DE ARAUJO

TEODORO CONSTANTINO FERNANDES
MARIA JULIA GONCALVES LOPES
GAEL SOUZA GOMES

IGOR VINICIUS CAMARGO BARRETO

LAURA DAMASCENO ALVES

Nascimento
20/07/2021
20/09/2021
13/05/2021
14/01/2022
17/04/2021
12/04/2021
08/11/2021
16/04/2021
17/04/2021
31/05/2021
25/06/2021
29/11/2021
26/07/2021
08/03/2022
16/01/2022
11/12/2021
22/12/2021
09/08/2021
15/07/2021
01/08/2021
09/08/2021
30/03/2022
16/04/2021
08/03/2022
08/07/2021
07/10/2021

25/05/2021

Nome do Responsavel

NADIR BUSTO RAMOS

KARINY KAWANI DE SOUZA ARAUJO
ELISABETE DOS ANJOS CANDIDO
EMILLY VITORIA DA SILVA GIRAO
LUCAS DO ROCIO KOVALSKI
LEANDRA FREITAS DA ROCHA
MABILY BARBOSA DE MIRANDA
MARIA CLARA LIBERO APOLINARIO
RICHARDSON EVANS SOARES BATISTA
CRISTIANE GONCALVES DA ROSA
KEROLAY ALZE SILVA ALVES
DAIANA DE PAULA

FERNANDO PEDRO VITOR

JANAINE DA SILVA BARBOSA
ANDRESSA CHAVES FREITAS
EDILENE MARIA ALIBERTI

THAYNA DE LIMA ESTEVAO
KAYNARA HELENA MANSO

NOEMI SANTO ADRIANO FREIRE
FABIANE RODRIGUES

THAYS COSTA FRANCHACC
FABIANA CARDOSO COSTA

DENISE MARIA LIMA CONSTANTINO
JULIANA GONCALVES

VALADARES

ANA PAULA DOS SANTOS CAMARGO

LETICIA DAMASCENO TEIXEIRA ALVES

INFANTIL 2 - CADASTRO 2024

Nome da Crianca

BENJAMIN BARRETO PINHEIRO DOS SANTOS

CATARINA MARTINS DOMINGUES

GAEL CARVALHO FARIAS

FELIPE LUIZ PEREIRA ALVES

@ www.semedi.paranagua.pr.gov.br

Nascimento
29/06/2021

15/1/2022

01/03/2022

12/11/2021

© @13

@ Jodo Gualberto. Paranagua - PR, 83203600

Nome do Responsavel
PALOMA BARRETO PINHEIRO
CRISTINA MARTINS DOMINGUES

JADY CAROLINE GONCALVES DE FARIAS
CARVALHO

EDYLAINE PEDRO PEREIRA

721 1770
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MARIANA SANTANA DOS SANTOS
ANTHONY GABRIEL BOENO ALVES MENIM
STHELLA CRISTINA VIANA FERMINO
LORENA SOUZA ROCHA

HELENA DA ROSA ASSUNCAO

MARIA ALICE GODARTH DA COSTA
CECILIA VICTAL DE SOUSA

LUCAS DA SILVA DOS SANTOS

YARA VICTORIA MENDES RIBEIRO
AGNEZ VALENTYNA MENEGILDO PAIXAO
BENJAMIM DE SOUZA OLIVEIRA

NOAH MATHIAS DE FREITAS

ELENIJIS ADRIANA RICO ANIBAL

MILENA MELLO CARVALHO

LAURA CECILIA BARBOSA DA SILVA
SOFIA MIRANDA RIBEIRO DO ROSARIO
ANA LIVIA DOS SANTOS CARDOSO

DAVI LUCCA ALMEIDA FERNANDES
KAYLAN DOS PASSOS ALVES

ENZO MIGUEL MORELATO DE FREITAS
HENRY DE CARVALHO BALBINO

LIVIA ALVES PINHEIRO

ARTHUR HENRIQUE AMANCIO REIS

GAEL LORENZO MACHADO DE FREITAS
RAFAELLY SOUZA RIBEIRO

MANUELLA ALVES MAIA

ISIS AMORIM CONRAD GONCALVES
LORENZO ROBERTO DA SILVA SANTOS
MARIA BEATRIZ DOS SANTOS RODRIGUES
ISIS DIA SANTOS VENANCIO

LEONARDO HENRIQUE FERNANDES DE JESUS

HELENA GABRIELLE DE LIMA CARNEIRO
PASZKO

MIRELLA FERREIRA PIRES FERNANDES
VALENTINA DOS SANTOS CORDEIRO

GAEL BARCELOS SANTOS DO NASCIMENTO
BENYCEO HENRIQUE FERREIRA DOS SANTOS
MARIA CLARA DE CAMPOS SOUZA

LARA ALVES ADRIANI

THEODORO BARBOSA TOENNIES

[ matricula.semedi@paranagua.pr.gov.br

@ www.semedi.paranagua.pr.gov.br

15/03/2022
13/08/2021
11/11/2021
11/02/2022
10/11/2021
28/06/2021
12/07/2021
30/11/2021
09/07/2021
01/01/2022
05/02/2022
03/07/2021
06/08/2021
20/09/2021
05/12/2021
30/03/2022
20/10/2021
25/01/2022
11/03/2022
22/03/2022
06/10/2021
22/05/2021
29/07/2021
06/02/2022
30/05/2021
26/05/2021
18/01/2022
23/04/2021
10/02/2022
21/03/2022

04/03/2022

19/07/2021

31/01/2022
30/08/2021
25/12/2021
30/05/2021
22/02/2022
25/06/2021

29/08/2021

© 1) 3

3721 1770

NAESI LOREANI SANTANA DA CUNHA
STEFANY BOENO PADILHA

YASMIN CRISTINA DOS SANTOS VIANA
LETHICIA COSTA SOUZA

RAISSA DA ROSA RIBEIRO

TANIA CARVALHO GODARTH DA COSTA
ANA CLARA VICTAL RICARDO

MARIA CAROLINA DA SILVA

LETICIA MENDES

CARLOS ANTONIO PEREIRA PAIXAO
KEROLYN DE OLIVEIRA BORGES GOES
FABIELE MARIA

MARIA ALEJANDRA RICO ANIBAL
TALITA FERREIRA DE MELLO

LAVINIA BARBOSA SANTO ALVES
MARIANA MIRANDA DO ROSARIO
VITORIA DOS SANTOS CARDOSO
DANIELE ALMEIDA COLACO

NAYAMA BONIFACIO DOS PASSOS
MARIA ANGELA MORELATO DE ANDRADE
LAURA LUIZ MIRANDA DE CARVALHO
LAURIETE ALVES BARCELOS
GABRIELE KARINE AMANCIO DA SILVA
SABRINA ANGELO DE FREITAS

ELENI CELESTINO SOUZA RIBEIRO
GEOVANA GONCALVES MAIA

LUANA NAYARA AMORIM CORDEIRO
LETICIA DAS NEVES E SILVA

JESSICA PEREIRA DOS SANTOS
BIANCA SILVEIRA DOS SANTOS

NATHALY VITORIA FERNANDES ALBUQUERQUE
MARIA LORENA DE LIMA CARNEIRO

THAIS FERREIRA COSTA

EMANUELLE CRISTINA DOS SANTOS CORDEIRO
KETELEN BARCELOS

SARAH FERREIRA DOS PASSOS

DAYANE DE CAMPOS

KEROLAY ALZE SILVA ALVES

ISABELLA PEDRO TOENNIES

(©) (41) 98428 8359
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PREFEITURA DE

PARANAGUA

Secretaria Municipal de Educag¢ao e Ensino Integral

LOUISE CHACON FREITAS ALVES

MARIANA RIBEIRO MACHADO

MARIANA RIBEIRO MACHADO

LORENZO EMANOEL TAVARES DAMASIO
ALLAN DAMACENO MULER MOREIRA FILHO
HELENA TEODORO LOPES

MIGUEL LORENZO PEREIRA PADOVANI
HOLIVER ORTIZ DE SOUZA

ARTHUR GABRIEL CAETANO DE MORAES

[ matricula.semedi@paranagua.pr.gov.br

@ www.semedi.paranagua.pr.gov.br

08/10/2021
09/03/2022
09/03/2022
13/5/2021
13/02/2022
29/11/2021
08/10/2021
11/03/2022

23/02/2022

© @41)3721 1770

ISIS CHACON FREITAS

HEIDI RIBEIRO SANTOS

HEIDI RIBEIRO SANTOS
REBECCA TAVARES RAMOS
JESSICA CUNHA DE OLIVEIRA
ALIANE PONTES TEODORO
PALOMA PEREIRA FERREIRA
ALINY SOUZA ADOLFO

THAIS CAETANO MARTINS

(©) (41) 98428 8359

() Joao Gualberto. Paranagua - PR, 83203600
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LISTA DE ESPERA CMEI “NOSSA SENHORA DOS NAVEGANTES”

INFANTIL 3 - CADASTRO 2023

Inscricio Nome da Crianca

2069
2149
2205
2251
2303
2433
2554
2559
2572
2597
2599
2657

2695

Inscrigdo
38
79
110
153
179
210
249
262
282
286
288
499
545
694
718
772
789
854

HELOISA GOMES DE OLIVEIRA

ALICIA COSTA ADAO DA SILVA

BENJAMIN FERNANDES DA SILVA SANTOS
HELENA BARBOSA PEREIRA

LOHAYNE CAROLINE DA SILVA SANTOS
PEDRO GABRIEL GONCALVES DA COSTA
ISIS LAVINIA DOS SANTOS COSTA

PEROLA MARIAH FERREIRA PEDRO

LIVIA MARIA GOMES FIRMO PEREIRA ROCHA
THEO MENDES CORDEIRO COSTA

GAEL PEDROSO COSTA ALVES

MARIA VALENTINA FERNANDES PINHEIRO

ALICIA RODRIGUES MATHIAS

Nascimento
21/04/2020
17/01/2021
13/04/2020
19/03/2021
27/03/2021
13/05/2020
02/12/2020
28/09/2020
27/11/2020
05/10/2020
16/10/2020
26/12/2020

20/09/2020

Nome do Responsavel

DIELE GOMES ALEXANDRE

THAIS COSTA PEREIRA

NOEMI FERNANDES DA SILVA SANTOS
VIVIANE BARBOSA DA SILVA PINTO
CAROLYNA ROBERTA DA SILVA

AGATHA MARCIA MENDONCA GONCALVES
JACKSON JOSE ROCHA DA COSTA
GISLAINE ROCHA FERREIRA PEDRO
LETHICYA CRISTINA GOMES FIRMO DA CRUZ
ROSELENE COSTA ALVES

ADRIANA COSTA ALVES

BRUNA NASCIMENTO FERNANDES
LUCIANE RODRIGUES
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Nome da Crian¢a

ESTER MIRANDA DA SILVA

LUIZ MIGUEL MODESTO PEREIRA

BEATRIZ CUNHA ALVES

PEDRO DA SILVA GONCALVES

GAEL ABDO LOPES CORDEIRO

NATHAN HENRIQUE DO SANTOS

LARAH SOPHIA DE OLIVEIRA RIBEIRO

ANNA LIZ DAS NEVES SANTANA

MARIA CECILIA DE SOUZA NUNES

JOAO VICTOR DOS SANTOS LOPES

GABRYEL FRANCISCO RODRIGUES ABRANTES
ANA LUIZA MENDES DE CARVALHO

THALLES RAVI DE LARA CARVALHO

HELENA DOS SANTOS GONCALVES

SALOMAO DOS SANTOS CASSILHA CORDEIRO
EDILSON OLIVEIRA GONCALVES DA COSTA
HELENA LINDA BARBOSA COSTA

ADRYAN GEOVANE NEVES LARA

[ matricula.semedi@paranagua.pr.gov.br
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Nascimento
18/01/2021
26/6/2020
12/11/2020
31/5/2020
27/12/2020
18/08/2020
28/09/2020
01/02/2021
25/08/2020
15/04/2020
21/09/2020
01/02/2021
20/07/2020
27/04/2020
13/6/2020
16/09/2020
16/1/2021
08/04/2020

© @1)37

Nome do Responsavel

BRUNA SANTOS MIRANDA DE FREITAS
LAURIETE MODESTO DA COSTA PEREIRA
MARA REGINA CUNHA ALVES

JHEMILLY DA SILVA CORREA

ROBERTO CORDEIRO JUNIOR

KAREN EDUARDA DOS SANTOS CORDEIRO
NATANAELI REGIANE DE OLIVEIRA

ANA PAULA DAS NEVES CUBAS

MAURICIO PEREIRA NUNES

ANA CAROLINE DOS SANTOS CORDEIRO
ELIANE RODRIGUES

YASMIN MENDES DA CRUZ

GABRIELE FERNANDA CARVALHO FAUSTO
ALINE CRISTINA BARBOSA DOS SANTOS
CRISTIANE DOS SANTOS BORBA

LUCIANE DE OLIVEIRA BORGES DA COSTA
ANA BEATRIZ BARBOSA BARRETO

REGINA ANDRIANI NEVES

21 1770 (O (41) 98428 8359
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873
891
917
965
970
973
1009
1105
1108
1146
1151

1185
1192

1203
1243
1290
1339
1353
1382
1414

1434
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PARANAGUA
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SOFHIA VICTORIA SERAFIM DOS SANTOS
MIGUEL DOS ANJOS DE MORAIS

EMA VICTORIA CORDERO NARVAEZ
ISABELLA DOS SANTOS GONCALVES
MARIA CARDOSO IAVOLSKI

LAURA RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS

ZION SQUENINE DE SOUZA

HELOISE PAZINI GALDINO

ARTHUR ANTHONY VIANA GONCALVES
ISABELA DA ROCHA BUENO

PEDRO MATIAS DA SILVA

ISMAEL GONZALEZ PAEZ

MARIA VITORIA FRIDRICH STRUCKS DE
ANDRADE

HELOISA CARVALHO DE RAMOS
MARIA JULYA DA ROCHA RIBEIRO
THAYLA MATIAS

HELENA NASCIMENTO ALVES
ISABELLA SILVANO PEREIRA

PEDRO HENRIQUE AFFONSO RANGEL
ANTONELLA LOPES DUTRA CORDEIRO

ENZO RAEL GONCALVES LOPES MARTINS

@ www.semedi.paranagua.pr.gov.br

30/12/2020
10/03/2021
01/11/2020
28/02/2021
13/02/2021
06/03/2021
05/06/2020
02/01/2021
06/06/2020
15/05/2020
26/10/2020
16/02/2021

01/12/2020

07/01/2021
20/09/2020
29/05/2020
23/08/2020
08/03/2021
09/06/2020
11/03/2021

27/01/2021

© @41)3721 1770

TAYLANE VICTORIA MARTINS

LUCIANA DOS ANJOS MACHADO
YERALDIN DEL CARMEN NARVAEZ RUIZ
MILENA ALVES DOS SANTOS

JANAYNA ALVES IAVOLSKI

KHAUANY RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS
DEBORAH DUTRA MENDONCA
VANESSA PAZINI DA SILVA

KATYELLEN BARBOSA VIANA

EMELLY MORONI DA ROCHA

BEATRIZ HELENA CALIXTO MATIAS DA SILVA

BERTA CORREA LOPES
KATHELIN DO CARMO FRIDRICH STRUCKS

ARIELLE ALVES DE CARVALHO
CAMILA CRISTINA TIZONI

THALITA ROSA MATIAS

BRUNA DO NASCIMENTO MAURICIO
IARA SANTOS SILVANO

ANE KELLY AFFONSO CASTANHO
HELLEN CRISTINA LOPES DUTRA

MAYARA LAIZ LOPES MARTINS

(©) (41) 98428 8359
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